SYF5BLED24SCLW
by
INTRODUCTION
Bring comfort and contemporary style into your space with Synerji’s 5-Blade Ceiling Fan. Featuring a
sleek blend of light wood, black, and white finishes, this fan combines modern design with durable
construction. The integrated LED light adds ambient illumination, while multiple speed settings and
remote control functionality offer personalised comfort. A reliable and versatile choice for any
room, it delivers both performance and visual appeal.
52” 5 BLADE - SATIN CHROME|
LIGHT WOOD
LED CEILING FANS
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN
Warranty: Only for mechanical parts,
not for Blades/Remote/LED’s
DIMENSIONS
Ø
60
m
m
25
0
/
10
0m
m
Ø145mm
44
0
/
29
0m
m
54
0
/
39
0m
m
1320mm
C
EI
LI
N
G
 F
A
N
S
Speed: 6 Speed Settings
Blades: 5 Plywood Blades
Material: Metal & Plastic
Input Voltage: 220-240V
Lumens: 1800 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 75 lm/W
Power: 31W  RPM: 190 Max
Light Source: 24W Integrated LED
CCT Changeable: 3000K/4000K/6500K
Colour: Satin Chrome Body &
Light Wood Blades
Dimmable: Yes
Remote Control: Included